BDES4

fcH UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(PRODUCT DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 1
[66%-891 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-743 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-810 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-675 & ABOVE=11 CLASS/45%-608 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT

SUB. OUT PASS

| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |

CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK

76 AMODE RASHMI SHARAD SANGITA 003

F 9220070002 R 76

NDMVP®"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 116 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 52 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 100 F
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 79 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 35 P
C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 55 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 190 F
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 627
FAIL

77 AMONKAR SHOUNAK YATIN URMILA 003

M 9220070003 R 77

NDMVP®"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 117 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 58 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 140 P
C

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 87 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 30 P
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C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 53 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 290 P
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 775

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

78 BAPAT SAMRUDDHI SHRIDHAR SHUBHANGI 003
F 9220070004 R 78

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 144 P
C413544—0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 49 P
C413545—0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 125 P
C413546—0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 110 P
C413547—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 23 P
C413548—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 45 P
CSEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 244 P

Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 740+3

$ HIGHER SECOND CLASS $ 0.2

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(PRODUCT DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 2
[66%-891 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-743 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-810 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-675 & ABOVE=11 CLASS/45%-608 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
79 BASTE TANVI NITIN ALKA 003
F 9220080003 F 79



NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 124 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 49 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 140 P
C

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 91 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 40 P
C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 55 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 289 P

GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 788
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
80 DUBERKAR PRANJAL RAJENDRA SHAILAJA 003

F 9220070009 R 80

NDMVP*"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 135 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 49 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 130 P
C

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 121 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 37 P
C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 48 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 300 P
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 820
FIRST CLASS

81 GHARPURE MRUGAJA SHRIKANT VRUSHALI 003

F 9220070011 FR 81

NDMVP*"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK PREVIOUS YEAR

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 96 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 10 F
413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 120 P
C

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 83 P
C
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413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 42 P
C
413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 55 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 45 F

GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 451
FAIL
________________________________________________ O

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(PRODUCT DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 3

[66%-891 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-743 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]

EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-810 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-675 & ABOVE=11 CLASS/45%-608 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK

82 GOSAVI PRAFULLA MADHAV SUNANDA 003
M 9220060011 R 82

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 112 P
C413544—0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 48 P
C413545—0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 125 P

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 81 P
C413547—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 34 P
C413548—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 50 P
CSEMESTER : 8
C413549—0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 260 P

Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 710

SECOND CLASS

83 NITNAWARE SHRAVANI DILIP ARCHANA 003
F 9220080013 F 83



NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

BDES4

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 126 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 63 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 145 P
C

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 80 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 39 P
C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 55 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 264 P

GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 772
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
84 RATHI NIKHIL SUBHASH UJWALA 003

M 9220070021 FR 84

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK PREVIOUS YEAR

SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 110 P
C

413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 60 P
C

413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 50 F
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 71 P
C

413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 38 P
C

413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 25 F
SEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 20 F

GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 374

FAIL

________________________________________________ O

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN

(PRODUCT DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 4
[66%-891 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-743 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-810 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-675 & ABOVE=11 CLASS/45%-608 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT



SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
85 SHAH MAITHILEE JAYESH ARCHANA 003
F 9220080018 F 85
NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7
413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 130 P
C
413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 50 P
C
413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 142 P
C
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 80 P
C
413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 42 P
C
413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 55 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 281 P
GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 780
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
86 SHIDHYE VARDHAN MAKRAND MADHUWANTI 003
M 9220080020 F 86
NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7
413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 145 P
C
413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 45 P
C
413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 158 P
C
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 100 P
C
413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 42 P
C
413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 62 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 205 F
GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 757
FAIL
87 SONAR MAITHILI ARUN ANUPAMA 003
F 9220080021 F 87



BDES4

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 125 P
C413544—0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 66 P
C413545—0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 130 P
C413546—0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 77 P
C413547—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 41 P
C413548—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 50 P
CSEMESTER : 8

413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 312 P

GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 801+9

$ FIRST CLASS $ 0.2

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(PRODUCT DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 5
[66%-891 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-743 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-810 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-675 & ABOVE=11 CLASS/45%-608 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
88 THAKUR RUCHA RAMESH MEENAKSHI 003
F 9220070029 R 88

NDMVP*S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 104 P
C413544—0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 49 P
C413545—0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 50 F

413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 100 P
C413547—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 38 P
2413548—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 50 P

Page 7



SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 274 P
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 665
FAIL
89 THORAT MANALI NANDKUMAR MANORAMA 003
F 9220080025 F 89
NDMVP®"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7
413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 115 P
C
413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 60 P
C
413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 160 P
C
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 84 P
C
413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 42 P
C
413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 60 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 278 P
GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 799
HIGHER SECOND CLASS
90 VARSHA KALLINGAL THILAKAN AGNESS 003
M 9220080026 F 90
NDMVP*"S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7
413543-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 140 P
C
413544-0 ELEMENTS OF FORM V OR 100 45 68 P
C
413545-0 DESIGN PROJECT V OR 250 113 145 P
C
413546-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT OR 150 68 100 P
C
413547-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 43 P
C
413548-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 50 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413549-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 288 P
GRAND TOTAL 1350 608 834

FIRST CLASS

BDES4



0 UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 6
[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
91 AHIRE SWATI RAMESH MADHURI 003
F 9220080001 F 91

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 90 P
C413643—0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 120 P
C413644—0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 115 P
C413645—0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 58 P
C413646—0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 59 P
C413647—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 27 P
C413648—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 59 P
CSEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 295 P

GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 823

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

92 BHOSALE SAYLEE SANJEEV KANTA 003
F 9220080004 F 92

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 140 P
C

413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 125 P
C
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413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 95 P
C
413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 68 P
C
413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 71 P
C
413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 27 P
C
413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 65 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 344 P
GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 935

FIRST CLASS

93 DHOLKAWALA MUNEERA GULAMHUSEIN MARITYA 003
F 9220080005 FR 93

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 136 P
C
413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 125 P
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 105 P
C
413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 50 P
413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 67 P
C
413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 26 P
C
413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 58 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 61 F

GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 628
FAIL
________________________________________________ O

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 7

[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over

[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]

$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS

| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
Page 10



CODE
|OF MARKS

SUBJECT NAME
| NO. & DATE

BDES4

| CERTIFICATE | REMARK

94 GUNJAL HARSHADA KEVAL
F 9220070012 R

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER
413642-0
C
413643-0
413644-0

C
413645-0
C
413646-0
C
413647-S
C
413648-0
C
SEMESTER
413649-0

Previous
FAIL

S 4
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V
DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V
BUILDING SERVICES 1V
ESTIMATING & COSTING
COLLOQUIM PAPER

- 8
GRADUATION PROJECT

result : F

OR

OR
OR

OR

OR

SS

OR

OR

NALINI

200

250
150

100

100

50

100

500

GRAND TOTAL 1450

95 JOSHI

PRAJAKTA SATISH

F 9220080006 FR

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER
413642-0
C
413643-0
413644-0
C
413645-0
413646-0
C
413647-S
413648-0
C
SEMESTER
413649-0

S 4
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V
DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V
BUILDING SERVICES 1V

ESTIMATING & COSTING
COLLOQUIM PAPER

: 8

GRADUATION PROJECT

OR

SHRADDHA

200

250
150

100
100

50
100

500

GRAND TOTAL 1450

96 KABRA NAMITA VINAY
F 9220080007 F

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER :

7
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ING
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68
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T
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413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 120 P
C
413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 140 P
C
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 100 P
C
413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 62 P
C
413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 68 P
C
413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 23 P
C
413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 62 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 340 P
GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 915
FIRST CLASS
________________________________________________ O
UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 8

[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over

[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]

$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
97 KANKARIA APURVA DILIP SUNITA 003
F 9220080008 FR 97

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 90 P
C413643—0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 130 P
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 102 P
C413645—0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 63 P
C413646—0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 68 P
C413647—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 26 P
C413648—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 62 P
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C

SEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 108 F
GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 649

FAIL

98 LODHA KOMAL NEMICHAND SANGITA 003

F 9220080011 F 98

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 130 P

C

413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 163 P

C

413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 80 P

C

413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 76 P

C

413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 64 P

C

413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 26 P

C

413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 56 P

C

SEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 298 P
GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 893

FIRST CLASS

99 PAHILWAN PRIYANKA VIJAY SEEMA 003

F 9220080014 F 99

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 100 P

C

413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 150 P

C

413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 98 P

C

413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 70 P

C

413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 72 P

C

413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 27 P

C

413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 60 P

C

SEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 320 P
GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 897

Page 13



BDES4

FIRST CLASS
________________________________________________ O

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 9

[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over

[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]

$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS
| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |
CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK
100 PATHAK BHAKTI VIJAY SHUBHANGI 003
F 9220070017 R 100

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 90 P
C
413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 120 P
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 80 P
C
413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 45 P
C
413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 53 P
C
413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 30 P
C
413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 53 P
C
SEMESTER : 8
413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 225 P
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 696
PASS CLASS
101 PATIL SARIKA VASANT VASANTI 003
F 9220070018 R 101

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 -INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 100 P
C

413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 120 P
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 80 P
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C

413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 58 P
C

413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 52 P
C

413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 30 P
C

413648-0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 58 P
C

SEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 60 F
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 558
FAIL

102 PATIL TUSHAR HAISHCHANDRA BHARATI 003

M 9220060019 R 102

NDMVP*S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 110 P
C413643—0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 130 P
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 78 P
C413645—0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 51 P
C413646—0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 58 P
C413647—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 29 P
C413648—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 60 P
CSEMESTER : 8

C413649—0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 265 P
Previous result : F GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 781

SECOND CLASS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 10
[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT
SUB. OUT PASS



| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE]

CODE
|OF MARKS

SUBJECT NAME
| NO. & DATE

BDES4

DEGREE |

| CERTIFICATE | REMARK

103 PATIL VISHAKHA ARUN
F 9220080015 F

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER
413642-0

413643-0

413644-0

413645-0

413646-0

413647-S

413648-0

O o o o o O O

SEMESTER
413649-0

S 4
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V
DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11
CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V
BUILDING SERVICES 1V
ESTIMATING & COSTING
COLLOQUIM PAPER

- 8
GRADUATION PROJECT

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

104 SHARMA NEHA HARIPRAKASH
F 9220080019 FR

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER
413642-0
C
413643-0
413644-0
C
413645-0
C
413646-0
C
413647-S
C
413648-0
C

SEMESTER
413649-0

S 4
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V
DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V
BUILDING SERVICES 1V
ESTIMATING & COSTING
COLLOQUIM PAPER

- 8
GRADUATION PROJECT

OF
SANGITA
103
OR 200
OR 250
OR 150
OR 100
OR 100
SS 50
OR 100
OR 500
GRAND TOTAL 1450
MANORMA
104
PREVIOUS YEAR
OR 200
OR 250
OR 150
OR 100
OR 100
SS 50
OR 100
OR 500

GRAND TOTAL 1450

105 SONAWANE PRITI

JAYWANT

ING

90

113

68

45

45

23

45

225

653

90

113
68

45

45

23

45

225

653

100 P

114 P

105 P

62 P

66 P

28 P

62 P

290 P

827

120 P

123 P
110 P

53 P

71 P

24 P

59 P

50 F

610



BDES4
F 9220080022 F 105

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 92 P
C413643—0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 140 P
C413644—0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 95 P
C413645—0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 74 P
C413646—0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 67 P
C413647—5 ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 27 P
C413648—0 COLLOQUIM PAPER OR 100 45 59 P
CSEMESTER : 8

413649-0 GRADUATION PROJECT OR 500 225 300 P

GRAND TOTAL 1450 653 854

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE
07/06/2012 RESULT OF THE FOURTH (FINAL) YEAR OF BACHELOR OF DESIGN
(INTERIOR DESIGN) - APRIL 2012 PAGE : 11
[66%-957 & ABOVE=1 CLASS WITH DISTINCTION/55%-798 & ABOVE=HIGHER Il CLASS 1]
EX - Exemption C - Previous carry over
[60%-870 & ABOVE=1 CLASS/50%-725 & ABOVE=I11 CLASS/45%-653 & ABOVE=PASS CLASS]
$ - Ordinance AA - Absent P - Pass F - Fail

SEAT NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE MOTHER CLG
SEX P.R.NO. APPEARANCE RR STAT

SUB. OUT PASS

| STATEMENT | PASSING CERTIFICATE] DEGREE |

CODE SUBJECT NAME OF ING MARKS
|OF MARKS | NO. & DATE | CERTIFICATE | REMARK

106 TALKERI EKTA MAHADEV SUSHILA 003

F 9220080023 FR 106

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK
SEMESTER : 7

413642-0 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING OR 200 90 10 F
413643-0 DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V OR 250 113 AA F
413644-0 DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11 OR 150 68 92 P
C

413645-0 CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V OR 100 45 32 F
413646-0 BUILDING SERVICES 1V OR 100 45 60 P
C

413647-S ESTIMATING & COSTING SS 50 23 23 P

Page 17



C
413648-0

C
SEMESTER
413649-0

COLLOQUIM PAPER

- 8
GRADUATION PROJECT

BDES4

OR

OR

100

500

GRAND TOTAL 1450

45

225

653

107 THAKUR NUTAN NITIN
M 9220080024 FR

NDMVP*®S ARCH.COLG,NASHIK

SEMESTER
413642-0
C
413643-0
413644-0
C
413645-0
413646-0
C
413647-S
413648-0
C
SEMESTER
413649-0

S 4
INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

DESIGN & WORKING DRAWING V
DESIGN MANAGEMENT 11

CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGY V
BUILDING SERVICES 1V

ESTIMATING & COSTING
COLLOQUIM PAPER

- 8

GRADUATION PROJECT

OR

OR
OR

OR
OR

SS
OR

OR

200

250
150

100
100

50
100

500

GRAND TOTAL 1450

90

113
68

45
45

23

45

225

653

90

25
100

30
64

AA

58

40

407
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